
年月 月初での残額 受領額 支払い額
政策推進費へ
の支払い額

その他の支払
い額

支払い額に
占める推進
費の割合

2012年12月 ¥50,000,000 ¥50,000,000 ¥0 100.00%
2013年1月 ¥5,099,667 ¥100,000,000 ¥91,908,434 ¥90,600,000 ¥1,308,434 98.58%
2013年2月 ¥1,319,233 ¥230,211,000 ¥89,325,822 ¥84,700,000 ¥4,625,822 94.82%
2013年3月 ¥154,076,411 ¥0 ¥146,805,035 ¥140,900,000 ¥5,905,035 95.98%

2013年出納整理 ¥7,271,376 ¥7,096,993 ¥7,096,993 0.00%
2013年4月 ¥0 ¥170,000,000 ¥84,600,000 ¥84,600,000 ¥0 100.00%
2013年5月 ¥85,400,000 ¥130,000,000 ¥81,293,893 ¥70,800,000 ¥10,493,893 87.09%
2013年6月 ¥134,106,107 ¥100,000,000 ¥111,467,036 ¥104,700,000 ¥6,767,036 93.93%
2013年7月 ¥122,639,071 ¥100,000,000 ¥102,738,788 ¥90,600,000 ¥12,138,788 88.18%
2013年8月 ¥119,900,283 ¥100,000,000 ¥93,299,006 ¥84,200,000 ¥9,099,006 90.25%
2013年9月 ¥126,601,277 ¥100,000,000 ¥99,828,778 ¥93,900,000 ¥5,928,778 94.06%
2013年10月 ¥126,772,499 ¥100,000,000 ¥90,932,954 ¥84,300,000 ¥6,632,954 92.71%
2013年11月 ¥135,839,545 ¥100,000,000 ¥105,266,972 ¥91,000,000 ¥14,266,972 86.45%
2013年12月 ¥130,572,573 ¥100,000,000 ¥114,068,432 ¥105,000,000 ¥9,068,432 92.05%
13年分計 ¥1,330,211,000 ¥1,268,632,143 ¥1,175,300,000 ¥93,332,143 92.64%
2014年1月 ¥116,504,141 ¥100,000,000 ¥102,656,218 ¥93,300,000 ¥9,356,218 90.89%
2014年2月 ¥113,847,923 ¥130,211,000 ¥92,278,744 ¥87,000,000 ¥5,278,744 94.28%
2014年3月 ¥151,780,179 ¥0 ¥140,540,823 ¥128,000,000 ¥12,540,823 91.08%

2014年出納整理 ¥11,239,356 ¥0 ¥11,163,472 ¥0 ¥11,163,472 0.00%
2014年4月 ¥75,884 ¥200,000,000 ¥83,700,000 ¥83,700,000 ¥0 100.00%
2014年5月 ¥116,300,000 ¥100,000,000 ¥99,937,736 ¥91,500,000 ¥8,437,736 91.56%
2014年6月 ¥116,362,264 ¥100,000,000 ¥92,086,903 ¥84,800,000 ¥7,286,903 92.09%
2014年7月 ¥124,275,361 ¥100,000,000 ¥100,791,308 ¥91,500,000 ¥9,291,308 90.78%
2014年8月 ¥123,484,053 ¥100,000,000 ¥96,050,858 ¥84,800,000 ¥11,250,858 88.29%
2014年9月 ¥127,433,195 ¥100,000,000 ¥96,716,291 ¥91,100,000 ¥5,616,291 94.19%
2014年10月 ¥130,716,904 ¥100,000,000 ¥95,907,280 ¥84,600,000 ¥11,307,280 88.21%
2014年11月 ¥134,809,624 ¥100,000,000 ¥106,517,485 ¥93,500,000 ¥13,017,485 87.78%
2014年12月 ¥128,292,139 ¥100,000,000 ¥92,664,737 ¥84,700,000 ¥7,964,737 91.40%
14年分計 ¥1,230,211,000 ¥1,211,011,855 ¥1,098,500,000 ¥112,511,855 90.71%
2015年1月 ¥135,627,402 ¥100,000,000 ¥97,251,975 ¥92,300,000 ¥4,951,975 94.91%
2015年2月 ¥138,375,427 ¥130,211,000 ¥94,327,097 ¥84,800,000 ¥9,527,097 89.90%
2015年3月 ¥174,259,330 ¥0 ¥166,554,235 ¥155,900,000 ¥10,654,235 93.60%

2015年出納整理 ¥7,705,095 ¥0 ¥7,676,193 ¥0 ¥7,676,193 0.00%
2015年4月 ¥28,902 ¥200,000,000 ¥83,700,000 ¥83,700,000 ¥0 100.00%
2015年5月 ¥116,300,000 ¥100,000,000 ¥99,549,913 ¥91,500,000 ¥8,049,913 91.91%
2015年6月 ¥116,750,087 ¥100,000,000 ¥95,858,805 ¥84,900,000 ¥10,958,805 88.57%
2015年7月 ¥120,891,282 ¥100,000,000 ¥104,318,085 ¥91,600,000 ¥12,718,085 87.81%
2015年8月 ¥116,573,197 ¥100,000,000 ¥93,850,704 ¥85,100,000 ¥8,750,704 90.68%
2015年9月 ¥122,722,494 ¥100,000,000 ¥99,907,266 ¥90,900,000 ¥9,007,266 90.98%
2015年10月 ¥122,815,227 ¥100,000,000 ¥94,800,879 ¥84,700,000 ¥10,100,879 89.35%
2015年11月 ¥128,014,348 ¥100,000,000 ¥101,240,410 ¥90,800,000 ¥10,440,410 89.69%
2015年12月 ¥126,773,938 ¥100,000,000 ¥93,793,335 ¥84,400,000 ¥9,393,335 89.99%
15年分計 ¥1,230,211,000 ¥1,232,828,897 ¥1,120,600,000 ¥112,228,897 90.90%
2016年1月 ¥132,980,603 ¥100,000,000 ¥103,148,850 ¥91,900,000 ¥11,248,850 89.09%
2016年2月 ¥129,831,753 ¥130,211,000 ¥94,790,693 ¥85,000,000 ¥9,790,693 89.67%
2016年3月 ¥165,252,060 ¥0 ¥152,918,569 ¥143,300,000 ¥9,618,569 93.71%

2016年出納整理 ¥12,333,491 ¥0 ¥12,302,865 ¥0 ¥12,302,865 0.00%
2016年4月 ¥30,626 ¥200,000,000 ¥83,600,000 ¥83,600,000 ¥0 100.00%
2016年5月 ¥116,400,000 ¥100,000,000 ¥101,179,700 ¥91,100,000 ¥10,079,700 90.04%
2016年6月 ¥115,220,300 ¥100,000,000 ¥92,491,290 ¥84,600,000 ¥7,891,290 91.47%
2016年7月 ¥122,729,010 ¥100,000,000 ¥99,265,989 ¥90,800,000 ¥8,465,989 91.47%
2016年8月 ¥123,463,021 ¥100,000,000 ¥93,288,267 ¥84,300,000 ¥8,988,267 90.37%
2016年9月 ¥130,174,754 ¥100,000,000 ¥98,035,323 ¥90,500,000 ¥7,535,323 92.31%
2016年10月 ¥132,139,431 ¥100,000,000 ¥95,709,349 ¥84,500,000 ¥11,209,349 88.29%
2016年11月 ¥136,430,082 ¥100,000,000 ¥102,954,462 ¥91,000,000 ¥11,954,462 88.39%
2016年12月 ¥133,475,620 ¥100,000,000 ¥94,454,792 ¥84,800,000 ¥9,654,792 89.78%
16年分計 ¥1,230,211,000 ¥1,224,140,149 ¥1,105,400,000 ¥118,740,149 90.30%
2017年1月 ¥139,020,828 ¥100,000,000 ¥102,873,552 ¥92,400,000 ¥10,473,552 89.82%
2017年2月 ¥136,147,276 ¥130,211,000 ¥92,803,993 ¥84,500,000 ¥8,303,993 91.05%



2017年3月 ¥173,554,283 ¥0 ¥163,243,711 ¥152,900,000 ¥10,343,711 93.66%
2017年出納整理 ¥10,310,572 ¥0 ¥10,299,259 ¥0 ¥10,299,259 0.00%

2017年4月 ¥11,313 ¥200,000,000 ¥83,600,000 ¥83,600,000 ¥0 100.00%
2017年5月 ¥116,400,000 ¥100,000,000 ¥103,803,591 ¥90,900,000 ¥12,903,591 87.57%
2017年6月 ¥112,596,409 ¥100,000,000 ¥93,073,851 ¥84,700,000 ¥8,373,851 91.00%
2017年7月 ¥119,522,558 ¥100,000,000 ¥103,082,752 ¥91,000,000 ¥12,082,752 88.28%
2017年8月 ¥116,439,806 ¥100,000,000 ¥94,733,992 ¥84,400,000 ¥10,333,992 89.09%
2017年9月 ¥121,705,814 ¥100,000,000 ¥98,032,376 ¥90,400,000 ¥7,632,376 92.21%
2017年10月 ¥123,673,438 ¥100,000,000 ¥93,560,358 ¥84,300,000 ¥9,260,358 90.10%
2017年11月 ¥130,113,080 ¥100,000,000 ¥98,813,877 ¥90,300,000 ¥8,513,877 91.38%
2017年12月 ¥131,299,203 ¥100,000,000 ¥93,508,573 ¥84,400,000 ¥9,108,573 90.26%
17年分計 ¥1,230,211,000 ¥1,231,429,885 ¥1,113,800,000 ¥117,629,885 90.45%

5年計 ¥6,251,055,000 ¥6,168,042,929 ¥5,613,600,000 ¥554,442,929 91.01%
月平均 ¥104,184,250 ¥102,800,715 ¥93,560,000 ¥9,240,715 91.01%

民主党使い残し費消 支出総額 政策推進費計 比率
¥6,199,042,929 ¥31,000,000 ¥5,644,600,000 91.06%


